Position

Division Supervisor |ll
Compliance Safety llI
Operator lll
Operator I

Other Positions Held Special District

Running Springs Water District
Running Springs Water District
Running Springs Water District
Running Springs Water District

Department

Water
Water
Water
Water

Total Wages

$147,586
$95,861
$88,911
$78,472

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,302
$18,473
$21,773
$25,125



