Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Division Supervisor III		Running Springs Water District	Water	\$147,586	\$28,302
Compliance Safety III		Running Springs Water District	Water	\$95,861	\$18,473
Operator III		Running Springs Water District	Water	\$88,911	\$21,773
Operator II		Running Springs Water District	Water	\$78,472	\$25,125